(Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  06/23/0901040020 **103.00  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)  Sertified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
PICK-UP WAIT   (Business Entity Name)       (Document Number)	(Address)	600157384736
(Document Number)		06/23/0901040020 **103.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Business Entity Name)	na n
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Document Number)	יים האיש איזע או אואיין ענוירעעריי עד איקלא מאוריוענוע איזער אוער איזע אויי און או איז איזער אויע איזער אויי א איז איז איז איז איזער איזער איזעראעראינענעראינעראינעראינעראינעראינעראינ
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status <u>*</u>	na na ser se estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadore Estadores estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores p Estadores estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores para estadores p
SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDE Office Use Only	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	an an an ann an ann ann ann ann ann ann
A 7	Office Use Only	FILED 2009 JUN 22 PH 1:57 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
		J. Shivers JUN 24 2009

## **COVER LETTER**

.

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Jay S&M J (PROPOSED CORPORAT	En C te name - <u>Must incl</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status	
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM:	Jay Sim Ind Name	(Printed or typed)		
2827 h.l = St				
	Holly wood, F( City, S	ddress 330JD State & Zip	2009 JUN 23 J SECRETARY O TALLAHASSEE	
_	Daytime Te	lephone number	PM 1:58	

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ILED

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

# **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

### NAME ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be:

JAJ. SEM. INC

## ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:

1905 Jefferson St. Lot 3 Holly Wood, Fl. 33020

## <u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u>

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Clothing Designer

#### ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 50

#### **INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS** ARTICLE V

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

TRAVIS Wilson 230 SW 11 AVE APT#3 Ff. Lawlerdale, Fl. 33312

**INCORPORATOR** ARTICLE VII

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

JAY. SEM. Inc - Jay McCullaush 1905 Jefferson St. Lot 3 Hollywood, FI. 33020 \*\*\*\*\*

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Inamis Wilson Signature/Registered Agent Any MCCullough. Signature/Incorporator

6/14/09 Data

FILED